
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Indio Area - Resurfacing and Reconstruction Projects

Advertised: July 17, 2007 (Agenda item 3.59)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: August 8, 2007 PROJECT NO. X0405 

Base Bid Schedule: Indio Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

1 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 57,975 10.00 579,750.00 3.50 202,912.50
2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 1,689 50.00 84,450.00 44.00 74,316.00
3 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 10,064 80.00 805,120.00 66.00 664,224.00
4 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 7,638 15.00 114,570.00 12.50 95,475.00
5 840501 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE [DOUBLE YELLOW] LF 50 4.00 200.00 2.50 125.00
6 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 388 6.00 2,328.00 6.00 2,328.00
7 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 679 25.00 16,975.00 43.00 29,197.00
8 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 29 1,800.00 52,200.00 3,200.00 92,800.00
9 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) [TYPE H] EA 6 15.00 90.00 10.00 60.00

10 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 2 600.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 2,400.00
11 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 4,357.00 4,357.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
12 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,112.00 3,112.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
13 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 3,112.00 3,112.00 11,000.00 11,000.00
14 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,112.00 3,112.00 18,434.25 18,434.25
15 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 12,448.00 12,448.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
16 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 9,336.00 9,336.00 33,000.00 33,000.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEMS 1-16) 1,692,360.00 1,257,771.75

Alternate 1: Indio Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

17 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (VALLEY SANITARY DISTRICT) EA 30 600 18,000.00 700.00 21,000.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEM 17) 18,000.00 21,000.00

Alternate 2: Indio Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

18 152451 ADJUST WATER VALVE (CITY OF INDIO) EA 11 350 3,850.00 500.00 5,500.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEM 18) 3,850.00 5,500.00

Santa Ana, CA 92705

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE HARDY & HARPER
Santa Ana, CA 92705

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

HARDY & HARPER
Santa Ana, CA 92705

HARDY & HARPER
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Indio Area - Resurfacing and Reconstruction Projects

Advertised: July 17, 2007 (Agenda item 3.59)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: August 8, 2007 PROJECT NO. X0405 

Alternate 3: Bermuda Dunes Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

19 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 37,485 10.00 374,850.00 3.00 112,455.00
20 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 325 50.00 16,250.00 44.00 14,300.00
21 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 6,251 80.00 500,080.00 66.00 412,566.00
22 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 8,268 15.00 124,020.00 12.50 103,350.00
23 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 42 6.00 252.00 10.00 420.00
24 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 3 1,800.00 5,400.00 3,200.00 9,600.00
25 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 2,643.00 2,643.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
26 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,888.00 1,888.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
27 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 1,888.00 1,888.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
28 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,888.00 1,888.00 18,437.25 18,437.25
29 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 7,552.00 7,552.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
30 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 5,664.00 5,664.00 17,000.00 17,000.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEMS 19-30) 1,042,375.00 712,628.25

Alternate 4: Bermuda Dunes Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

31 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (CVWD) EA 3 600.00 1,800.00 700.00 2,100.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEM 31) 1,800.00 2,100.00

PROJECT TOTAL
(ITEMS 1-31) 2,758,385.00 1,999,000.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE HARDY & HARPER
Santa Ana, CA 92705

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE HARDY & HARPER
Santa Ana, CA 92705
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Indio Area - Resurfacing and Reconstruction Projects

Advertised: July 17, 2007 (Agenda item 3.59)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: August 8, 2007 PROJECT NO. X0405 

Base Bid Schedule: Indio Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

1 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 57,975 3.75 217,406.25 4.75 275,381.25
2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 1,689 52.00 87,828.00 31.50 53,203.50
3 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 10,064 67.50 679,320.00 68.00 684,352.00
4 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 7,638 7.00 53,466.00 11.50 87,837.00
5 840501 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE [DOUBLE YELLOW] LF 50 2.10 105.00 2.80 140.00
6 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 388 5.25 2,037.00 6.75 2,619.00
7 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 679 95.00 64,505.00 70.00 47,530.00
8 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 29 2,800.00 81,200.00 3,950.00 114,550.00
9 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) [TYPE H] EA 6 9.50 57.00 12.50 75.00

10 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 2 1,150.00 2,300.00 800.00 1,600.00
11 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
12 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
13 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 9,500.00 9,500.00
14 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 500.00 500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
15 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 19,000.00 19,000.00
16 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 85,607.50 85,607.50 22,178.25 22,178.25

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEMS 1-16) 1,295,331.75 1,328,466.00

Alternate 1: Indio Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

17 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (VALLEY SANITARY DISTRICT) EA 30 1,300.00 39,000.00 975.00 29,250.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEM 17) 39,000.00 29,250.00

Alternate 2: Indio Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

18 152451 ADJUST WATER VALVE (CITY OF INDIO) EA 11 1,100.00 12,100.00 600.00 6,600.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEM 18) 12,100.00 6,600.00

MATICH CORPORATION
San Bernardino, CA 92412

MATICH CORPORATION
San Bernardino, CA 92412

MATICH CORPORATION
San Bernardino, CA 92412 Riverside, CA 92509

SKANSKA USA CIVIL WEST
Riverside, CA 92509

SKANSKA USA CIVIL WEST

SKANSKA USA CIVIL WEST
Riverside, CA 92509
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Indio Area - Resurfacing and Reconstruction Projects

Advertised: July 17, 2007 (Agenda item 3.59)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: August 8, 2007 PROJECT NO. X0405 

Alternate 3: Bermuda Dunes Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

19 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 37,485 3.75 140,568.75 3.70 138,694.50
20 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 325 52.00 16,900.00 26.00 8,450.00
21 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 6,251 67.50 421,942.50 68.00 425,068.00
22 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 8,268 7.00 57,876.00 10.00 82,680.00
23 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 42 5.25 220.50 6.75 283.50
24 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 3 2,800.00 8,400.00 6,200.00 18,600.00
25 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,100.00 2,100.00
26 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 4,200.00 4,200.00
27 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 7,325.00 7,325.00
28 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 500.00 500.00 2,400.00 2,400.00
29 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 9,500.00 9,500.00
30 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 5,530.00 5,530.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEMS 19-30) 686,907.75 704,831.00

Alternate 4: Bermuda Dunes Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

31 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (CVWD) EA 3 1,300.00 3,900.00 975.00 2,925.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEM 31) 3,900.00 2,925.00

PROJECT TOTAL
(ITEMS 1-31) 2,037,239.50 2,072,072.00

SKANSKA USA CIVIL WEST
Riverside, CA 92509

MATICH CORPORATION SKANSKA USA CIVIL WEST
Riverside, CA 92509San Bernardino, CA 92412

San Bernardino, CA 92412
MATICH CORPORATION
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Indio Area - Resurfacing and Reconstruction Projects

Advertised: July 17, 2007 (Agenda item 3.59)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: August 8, 2007 PROJECT NO. X0405 

Base Bid Schedule: Indio Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

1 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 57,975 1.20 69,570.00 4.40 255,090.00
2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 1,689 21.00 35,469.00 41.00 69,249.00
3 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 10,064 61.00 613,904.00 76.00 764,864.00
4 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 7,638 14.00 106,932.00 14.00 106,932.00
5 840501 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE [DOUBLE YELLOW] LF 50 3.00 150.00 2.50 125.00
6 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 388 6.00 2,328.00 5.50 2,134.00
7 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 679 60.00 40,740.00 48.00 32,592.00
8 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 29 1,900.00 55,100.00 2,000.00 58,000.00
9 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) [TYPE H] EA 6 20.00 120.00 11.00 66.00

10 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 2 1,200.00 2,400.00 1,200.00 2,400.00
11 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 5,200.00 5,200.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
12 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 8,500.00 8,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
13 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 115,000.00 115,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
14 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 800.00 800.00
15 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 48,000.00 48,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
16 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 103,500.00 103,500.00 24,000.00 24,000.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEMS 1-16) 1,214,413.00 1,324,752.00

Alternate 1: Indio Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

17 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (VALLEY SANITARY DISTRICT) EA 30 900.00 27,000.00 1,460.00 43,800.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEM 17) 27,000.00 43,800.00

Alternate 2: Indio Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

18 152451 ADJUST WATER VALVE (CITY OF INDIO) EA 11 750.00 8,250.00 900.00 9,900.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEM 18) 8,250.00 9,900.00

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION CO. IMPERIAL PAVING CO.
Indio, CA 92203 Whittier, CA 90605

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION CO. IMPERIAL PAVING CO.
Indio, CA 92203 Whittier, CA 90605

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION CO. IMPERIAL PAVING CO.
Indio, CA 92203 Whittier, CA 90605
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Indio Area - Resurfacing and Reconstruction Projects

Advertised: July 17, 2007 (Agenda item 3.59)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: August 8, 2007 PROJECT NO. X0405 

Alternate 3: Bermuda Dunes Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

19 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 37,485 1.20 44,982.00 3.80 142,443.00
20 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 325 21.00 6,825.00 92.00 29,900.00
21 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 6,251 61.00 381,311.00 76.00 475,076.00
22 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 8,268 14.00 115,752.00 14.00 115,752.00
23 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 42 6.00 252.00 5.50 231.00
24 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 3 1,900.00 5,700.00 2,500.00 7,500.00
25 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 5,200.00 5,200.00 900.00 900.00
26 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 8,500.00 8,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
27 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 115,000.00 115,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
28 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 800.00 800.00
29 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 48,000.00 48,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
30 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 103,500.00 103,500.00 24,000.00 24,000.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEMS 19-30) 842,522.00 802,602.00

Alternate 4: Bermuda Dunes Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

31 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (CVWD) EA 3 900.00 2,700.00 1,460.00 4,380.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEM 31) 2,700.00 4,380.00

PROJECT TOTAL
(ITEMS 1-31) 2,094,885.00 2,185,434.00

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION CO. IMPERIAL PAVING CO.
Indio, CA 92203 Whittier, CA 90605

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION CO. IMPERIAL PAVING CO.
Indio, CA 92203 Whittier, CA 90605
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Indio Area - Resurfacing and Reconstruction Projects

Advertised: July 17, 2007 (Agenda item 3.59)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: August 8, 2007 PROJECT NO. X0405 

Base Bid Schedule: Indio Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT

1 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 57,975 5.00 289,875.00
2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 1,689 48.00 81,072.00
3 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 10,064 78.00 784,992.00
4 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 7,638 9.50 72,561.00
5 840501 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE [DOUBLE YELLOW] LF 50 5.00 250.00
6 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 388 5.00 1,940.00
7 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 679 45.00 30,555.00
8 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 29 2,000.00 58,000.00
9 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) [TYPE H] EA 6 11.00 66.00

10 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 2 1,200.00 2,400.00
11 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00
12 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 19,000.00 19,000.00
13 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 6,500.00 6,500.00
14 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00
15 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 34,000.00 34,000.00
16 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 32,000.00 32,000.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEMS 1-16) 1,436,711.00

Alternate 1: Indio Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT

17 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (VALLEY SANITARY DISTRICT) EA 30 1,000.00 30,000.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEM 17) 30,000.00

Alternate 2: Indio Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT

18 152451 ADJUST WATER VALVE (CITY OF INDIO) EA 11 790.00 8,690.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEM 18) 8,690.00

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION CO.

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION CO.
San Diego, CA 92192

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION CO.
San Diego, CA 92192

San Diego, CA 92192
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Indio Area - Resurfacing and Reconstruction Projects

Advertised: July 17, 2007 (Agenda item 3.59)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: August 8, 2007 PROJECT NO. X0405 

Alternate 3: Bermuda Dunes Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT

19 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 37,485 5.00 187,425.00
20 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 325 89.00 28,925.00
21 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 6,251 80.00 500,080.00
22 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 8,268 9.50 78,546.00
23 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 42 5.00 210.00
24 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 3 2,400.00 7,200.00
25 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00
26 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 13,000.00 13,000.00
27 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 3,100.00 3,100.00
28 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,300.00 2,300.00
29 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 23,000.00 23,000.00
30 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEMS 19-30) 877,786.00

Alternate 4: Bermuda Dunes Area
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT

31 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (CVWD) EA 3 1,100.00 3,300.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
(ITEM 31) 3,300.00

PROJECT TOTAL
(ITEMS 1-31) 2,356,487.00

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION CO.

San Diego, CA 92192

San Diego, CA 92192

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION CO.
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Subcontractors Listed by Hardy & Harper, Inc. 
 
 
Item  Subcontractor 
 
5,6,9  Chrisp Co. 
 
10  Smithson Electric 
 
1,19  Pavement Recycling Systems 
 
 
 
 


